
OP IP OP IP OP IP OP IP OP IP

Thu 01-Feb-24 365 102 13 0 214 57 16 12 13 4

Fri 02-Feb-24 384 152 14 0 213 54 23 15 3 5

Sat 03-Feb-24 367 136 12 1 213 79 20 14 14 6

Sun 04-Feb-24 66 50 1 0 47 16 6 8 3 1

Mon 05-Feb-24 436 144 12 0 242 52 21 21 12 7

Tue 06-Feb-24 398 148 14 0 228 72 21 21 9 5

Wed 07-Feb-24 433 143 17 0 237 55 16 12 13 6

Thu 08-Feb-24 383 131 17 0 198 68 21 19 14 7

Fri 09-Feb-24 384 173 12 0 242 65 10 23 9 4

Sat 10-Feb-24 371 134 17 0 242 64 20 13 7 10

Sun 11-Feb-24 47 39 0 0 21 14 6 3 1 4

Mon 12-Feb-24 421 163 12 2 227 50 20 17 9 4

Tue 13-Feb-24 340 142 16 0 186 67 16 9 10 8

Wed 14-Feb-24 349 103 12 0 187 37 12 9 5 1

Thu 15-Feb-24 374 174 12 0 216 66 21 11 3 7

Fri 16-Feb-24 376 162 15 0 211 52 14 12 5 6

Sat 17-Feb-24 355 191 13 0 184 91 20 21 10 10

Sun 18-Feb-24 80 47 0 0 46 15 7 8 3 2

Mon 19-Feb-24 451 142 17 0 226 81 15 15 11 5

Tue 20-Feb-24 405 163 15 0 212 60 18 13 11 10

Wed 21-Feb-24 393 114 16 0 216 62 19 10 9 5

Thu 22-Feb-24 356 139 15 0 186 62 15 18 8 5

Fri 23-Feb-24 355 116 12 0 184 47 18 10 10 4

Sat 24-Feb-24 386 143 13 0 188 78 16 16 9 12

Sun 25-Feb-24 70 48 2 0 24 12 4 5 2 2

Mon 26-Feb-24 403 159 13 0 206 52 21 25 14 2

Tue 27-Feb-24 348 188 11 0 199 76 22 13 5 4

Wed 28-Feb-24 423 121 15 1 238 52 16 10 13 5

Thu 29-Feb-24 341 149 10 0 217 57 15 14 4 8

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9860 3816 348 4 5450 1613 469 397 239 159
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RADIOLOGY INVESTIGATIONS STATISTICAL REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2024

DAY DATE
X-RAYS ULTRA 

SONOGRAPHY
CT-SCAN MRI

PLAIN X-RAY SPL.X-RAY

Total


